South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:24:20 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0078 General Bill, By Hayes, Lourie and L. Martin
Similar (H 3137, H 3144, H 3212)
Summary: Schedule | drugs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-53-190, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
MATERIALS, COMPOUNDS, MIXTURES, AND PREPARATIONS CLASSIFIED AS SCHEDULE | DRUGS, SO AS TO ADD
SYNTHETIC CANNABIS TO THE LIST OF SCHEDULE | DRUGS.

12/01/10
12/01/10
01/11/11
01/11/11
03/07/11
04/06/11
04/07/11
04/07/11
04/07/11
04/12/11
04/13/11
04/13/11

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 39)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 39)

Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Campsen, Coleman, Davis, Nicholson
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 12)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 18)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 22)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 22)

Page 1 of 1



