

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0078 General Bill, By Hayes, Lourie and L. Martin

Similar (H 3137, H 3144, H 3212)

Summary: Schedule I drugs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-53-190, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MATERIALS, COMPOUNDS, MIXTURES, AND PREPARATIONS CLASSIFIED AS SCHEDULE I DRUGS, SO AS TO ADD SYNTHETIC CANNABIS TO THE LIST OF SCHEDULE I DRUGS.

12/01/10	Senate	Prefiled
12/01/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 39)
01/11/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 39)
03/07/11	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Campsen, Coleman, Davis, Nicholson
04/06/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 12)
04/07/11	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)
04/07/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)
04/07/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 18)
04/12/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/13/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 22)
04/13/11	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 22)